
I-15/US-20 Connector 
Community Working Group
The I-15/US-20 Connector Community Working Group’s role is to: 
•	 Be briefed at major project milestones and give input to the study 

team on behalf of the entities they represent. 
•	 Keep their respective workplaces, neighborhoods, organizations, and 

community groups informed of study progress.
•	 Serve as ambassadors for the study and its outcomes in the 

community.

Community Working Group Members:
Name Representing Contact Info:
Jason Andrus Andrus Trucking
Jon Andrus Andrus Trucking
David Bascom Citizen 4Northwest.Traveler@gmail.com
Lance Bates Assistant Public Works Director

Bonneville County, ID
208.529.1290

Doyle L. Batt 81st St. Neighborhood dbatt55@msn.com
Kerry Beutler City of Idaho Falls kbeutler@idahofallsidaho.gov

208- 612-8278
Stephanie Borders HDR/Consultant Facilitator Stephanie.borders@hdrinc.com

208.387.7012
Nick Contos Citizen njcontos@yahoo.com

208.201.9819
Ryan Day ITD Project Manager Ryan.day@itd.idaho.gov
Tracy Ellwein HDR/Consultant Project 

Manager
Tracy.ellwein@hdrinc.com

Amanda Ely TRPTA aely@trpta.net
Chris Fredericksen City of Idaho Falls PWD@idahofallsidaho.gov
Dave Hanneman Idaho Falls Fire Department
Karen Hiatt ITD Engineering Manager Karen.Hiatt@itd.idaho.gov
Kelly Hoopes Horrocks/Consultant Deputy 

Project Manager
kellyh@horrocks.com

Bryce Johnson Idaho Falls Fire Dept. bjohnson@idahofallsidaho.gov
DaNiel Jose BMPO Bike and Pedestrian 

concerns
djose@bmpo.org

Angie Roach Osgood area momangroach@aol.com

208.589.6940
Megan Stark ITD Public Information 

Specialist
Megan.stark@itd.idaho.gov

Deborah Tate Idaho National Laboratory 
Chris Weadick Idaho State Police
James West Hilton Company/Hampton Inn jamesw@inntrusted.com
Darrell West BMPO
Paul J. Wilde Bonneville County Sheriff
Syd Withers Citizen


